
COLLEGE DEPARTMENT ADVISOR EXT. EMAIL 

Arts & Sciences 

African & African 

American Studies Bond, Beverly 3376 bgbond@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Anthropology Sackett, Ross 1424 rsackett@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Biology Finzo, Deborah 1309 dfinzo@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Chemistry Houk, Larry 2621 lhouk@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Criminal Justice Huddleston, Donna 2761 dhddlstn@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Classics Cox, Cheryl 3155 cacox@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Computer Science Campbell, Julia 5689 jrcmpbll@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Economics Heath, Julia 2785 jheath@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences English Gardner, Kim 4500 kagardnr@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences French Johnson, Sue 3154 smjhnsn1@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences GEOG BA Sohn, Juhgyul 4579 jsohn@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences GEOG BS Urbano, Lensyl 4543 lurbano@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Geology Swihart, George 2606 gswihart@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences German Hempel, Nele 2858 nhempel@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences History Brown, Bob 3393 wrbrown@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences History Mitchell, Kell 2519 kfmtchll@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences International Studies Blanton, Rob 2395 rblanton@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Italian Gaudenzi, Cosetta 2504 cgauden@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Japanese Matsuda, Yuki 3163 ymatsuda@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Judiac Studies Patterson, David 2919 dapttrsn@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences MATH Aggarwal, M.L. 3756 maggarwl@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences MATH Botelho, Fernanda 3131 mbotelho@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences MATH Clapsdale, Ray 2482 raclpsdl@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences MATH Grant, Angie 3071 aggrant@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences MATH Hagen, Thomas 2481 thagen@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences MATH Hoffmeister, April 3140 ahffmstr@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences 

Microbiology & 

Molecular Cell 

Sciences Taller, Barbara 2955 bjtaller@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Philosophy Robinson, Hoke 3356 hrobinsn@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Physics Marchini, Bob 2410 rmarchin@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences POLS Anderson, Mary 3462 mranders@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences POLS Blanton, Shannon 3666 sblanton@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences POLS Kaelberer, Matthias 4879 mkaelbrr@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences POLS Madlock, W. David 2395 wmadlock@memphis.edu 
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Arts & Sciences POLS Mahood, H.R. 3362 hmahood@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences POLS Richards, David 3348 drich1@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Pre-Pharmacy Eldin, Lisa 3373 leldin@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Psychology Powless, Marion 4242 mpowless@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Sociology Warren, Stella 3342 sawarren@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Spanish Magallanes, Nancy 4273 nmagllns@memphis.edu 

Arts & Sciences Social Work Blakemore, Jerome 2616 jblkm@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ADV Spielberger, Ronald 2403 rsplbrgr@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ADV/BRNW Utt, Sandra 4795 sutt@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ARCT Bryan, Sherry 3302 sbrynhgg@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ARCT Hagge, Michael 2677 mdhagge@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ARED Heise, Donalyn 3052 dheise2@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ARTH Crown, Carol 5317 ccrown@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts BREM McDowell, Robert 3176 rmcdowll@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts CMPT Baur, John 3764 jbaur@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts COMM Kirkpatrick, Walt 2574 wgkirkpa@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts CPSP- printmaking Simpkins, Wayne 2216 hsimpkns@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts CPSP- sculpture Myatt, Greely 2650 gmyatt@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts CPSP-ceramics White, Nancy 2216 nhwhite@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts CPSP-painting Edwards, Elizabeth 3939 eedwards@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts DANC Lau, Jolly 3193 hclau@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts DTHP Koertge, Douglas 3188 kdoertge@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts DTHP McFadden, John 3172 jmcfaddn@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts DTHP O'Nele, Michael 2564 monele@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts FVP Gee, Roxanna 3177 rlgee@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts GRDS- M-S Golightly, Gary 2702 gglghtly@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts GRDS- A-F Foster, Calvin 2949 clfoster@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts GRDS- G-L Charles, Lucas 5624 lcharles@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts GRDS- T-Z Busby, Hugh 4959 hbusby@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts INJR Yang, Jin 5148 jinyang@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ITDS A-I Feilner, Nikki 2609 nfeilner@memphis.ecu 

Comm & Fine Arts ITDS incom U Delatte, Brent 4396 bdelatte@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ITDS J-Q Pohl, Dave 2071 drpohl@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts ITDS R-Z Witherington, Randale 2701 rwthrngt@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts JZCA Cooper, Jack 2547 jcooper1@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts JZSP Goodwin, Tim 3069 tjgoodwin@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts low brass Williams, Kraig 3203 kawillia@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MECL high br/sax Phillips, Dan 3781 phphllps@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MECL perc Shaffer, Frank 3559 fshaffer@meemphis.edu 
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Comm & Fine Arts MECL strings Jiang, Pu-Qi 3775 pjiang@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MECL winds Holland, Nicholas 3202 nholland@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MEIN A-M Edwards, Larry 3767 edwards@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MEIN licensure Robinson, Nicole 3765 nrrobinson@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MEIN N-Z/orff Saliba, Konnie 3760 kksaliba@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MUBS Butler, Tonya 2567 tdbutle@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MUHT Kreitner, Kenneth 3785 kkreitnr@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts MUSA Peterson, John 3769 jdpete@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts NPMG mag Grusin, Elinor 2854 egrusin@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts NPMG news Hopson, Cynthia 3095 cbhopson@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PBRL Brody, William 4779 ewbrody@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PBRL Fischer, Rick 2853 rfischer@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF Chrietzberg, Susan 2568 schrtzbr@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF Hancock, Stephen 2570 shancock@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF McDonough, Robert 2573 rmcdonog@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF bassoon Washington, Lecolion 3771 lwshgt5@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF biola Schranze, Lenny 3796 lschranz@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF cello Altino, Loenardo 3790 laltino@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF clarinet Gholson, James 3793 ggohlson@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF flute Erskine, Bruce 3789 berskine@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF guitar Afshar, Lily 3788 lafshar@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF horn Phillips, Dan 3781 phphllps@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF oboe Vigneau, Michelle 3018 mvigneau@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF organ Peterson, John 3769 jdpete@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF perc Shaffer, Frank 3559 fshaffer@meemphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF piano Asuncion, Victor 5216 vasuncin@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF piano Gilbert, Joan 3792 jgilbert@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF piano Vivano, Sam 3776 sviviano@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF sax Rippe, Allen 3791 akrippe@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF trombone Mueller, John 3780 jtmueller@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF trumpet Spencer, David 3779 dspencer@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF tuba Schultz, Charles 8822 cashulz@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF vioce Webster, Douglas 4082 dmwebster@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF violin Park-Altino, Soh-Hyun 3797 shpark@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF voice Gaston, Pam 3777 pgaston@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PERF voice Rushing, Randal 3774 rrushing@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PHTG Horan, David 2925 dhoran@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PHTG Jasud, Lawrence 5642 lejasud@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts PHTG McPherson, Larry 2122 lmcphrsn@memphis.edu 
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Comm & Fine Arts PREF bass Chiego, John 3773 jchiego@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts RCTH Cline, Jeff 2384 jwcline@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts RCTH Frazier, John 2815 jmfrazer@memphis.edu 

Comm & Fine Arts undecided Nordbye, Cedar 4891 cnordby1@memphis.edu 

Education EC, EE, SPED Anthony, Beverly 5771 banthony@memphis.edu 

Education EXSS, SM, PETE Little, Christina 5037 aclittle@memphis.edu 

Engineering Trans, Frosh Atkinson, Kathy 4852 katkinsn@memphis.edu 

Fogelman  Business Alpuente, Mark 4115 malpuent@memphis.edu 

    University College A-F Williams, Sara 2716 sjwillia@memphis.edu 

University College G-O Hale, Dorothy 2716 dmhale@memphis.edu 

University College P-Z Robinson, Tracy 2716 tprobnsn@memphis.edu 

Nursing  Hall, Sheila   
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